
Selma Middle School Cross Country Invitational
Selma, IN

Sep. 16, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Jay County 49 2 4 6 13 24 27 13:33.5 1:55.1
2 Yorktown 58 3 8 10 18 19 20 29 13:54.7 1:48.3
3 Delta 65 5 7 15 17 21 36 37 13:59.5 1:37.2
4 Wes-Del 105 1 9 25 30 40 47 48 14:41.5 4:07.6
5 Selma 125 14 22 23 28 38 49 50 15:03.9 2:42.4
6 Madison-Grant 130 11 12 33 35 39 44 46 15:14.4 2:57.5
7 Shenandoah 149 16 26 32 34 41 15:29.7 2:41.0
8 Daleville 212 31 42 43 45 51 52 53 17:34.7 4:35.1

Incomplete Teams: Cowan, Driver, Muncie Burris, Randolph Southern

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Jay County
2 Brooklyn Byrum, 7 12:50.2
4 Abby Fifer, 7 12:54.7
6 Jessie Homan, 7 13:20.0
13 Kaitlyn Fisher, 7 13:57.2
24 Lyla Kunkler, 7 14:45.3
27 Maria Laux, 6 15:02.5

Total Time = 1:07:47.4     Total Places = 49

2. Yorktown
3 Addison Embry 12:51.6
8 Ruthie Dragoo 13:39.5
10 Lexi Slaven, 8 13:46.9
18 Abigial Scholer 14:35.4
19 Callie Jones, 7 14:39.8
20 Maddie Reed 14:41.3
29 Auden Turner 15:05.0

Total Time = 1:09:33.2     Total Places = 58

3. Delta
5 Everly Carter, 7 13:05.1
7 Aurora Thorpe, 6 13:26.1
15 Ella Ewing, 7 14:11.2
17 Alice Hawk, 6 14:32.5
21 Avery White, 6 14:42.3
36 Lola Martin, 7 16:25.7
37 Arionna Segraves, 6 16:32.2

Total Time = 1:09:57.2     Total Places = 65

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Wes-Del
1 Kynlie Keffer, 8 12:49.2
9 Rylie Paskiewicz, 5 13:46.6
25 Noelle Ernstberger, 7 14:46.7
30 Allison Fulton, 5 15:07.9
40 Khloe Knew, 5 16:56.7
47 Spencer Markley, 5 18:19.3
48 Ava Miller, 5 18:26.0

Total Time = 1:13:27.1     Total Places = 105

5. Selma
14 Ava Cook, 8 14:03.0
22 Audrey Bragg, 6 14:42.9
23 Gabby Sites, 6 14:43.3
28 Myah Mitchell, 6 15:04.6
38 Adalyn Cummins, 7 16:45.4
49 Avery Carman, 6 18:31.7
50 Taylor Felton, 6 18:38.9

Total Time = 1:15:19.2     Total Places = 125

6. Madison-Grant
11 Enzie Turner, 5 13:48.3
12 Kiana Todd, 7 13:51.9
33 Abby Winchester, 8 15:35.0
35 Alexis Todd, 5 16:10.7
39 Amelia Williams, 5 16:45.7
44 Arianna Mills, 8 17:48.8
46 Georgia Mitchell, 8 18:13.7

Total Time = 1:16:11.6     Total Places = 130



7. Shenandoah
16 Hayden Patterson, 8 14:16.7
26 Olivia Beach, 7 15:02.3
32 Brennigan Mabie, 8 15:33.0
34 Olivia Hinesley, 8 15:38.7
41 Khloe Wood, 7 16:57.7

Total Time = 1:17:28.4     Total Places = 149

8. Daleville
31 Payton Brown, 5 15:09.0
42 Ella Brand, 5 17:19.9
43 Jayleigh Smith, 8 17:36.2
45 Kinley Murray, 5 18:04.0
51 Hannah Patton, 6 19:44.0
52 Jensen Murray, 7 20:11.3
53 Adalyn Short, 5 23:49.7

Total Time = 1:27:53.1     Total Places = 212

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Kynlie Keffer, 8 12:49.2 Wes-Del
2 2 Brooklyn Byrum, 7 12:50.2 Jay County
3 3 Addison Embry 12:51.6 Yorktown
4 4 Abby Fifer, 7 12:54.7 Jay County
5 5 Everly Carter, 7 13:05.1 Delta
6 6 Jessie Homan, 7 13:20.0 Jay County
7 7 Aurora Thorpe, 6 13:26.1 Delta
8 8 Ruthie Dragoo 13:39.5 Yorktown
9 9 Rylie Paskiewicz, 5 13:46.6 Wes-Del
10 10 Lexi Slaven, 8 13:46.9 Yorktown
11 11 Enzie Turner, 5 13:48.3 Madison-Grant
12 12 Kiana Todd, 7 13:51.9 Madison-Grant
13 13 Kaitlyn Fisher, 7 13:57.2 Jay County
14 14 Ava Cook, 8 14:03.0 Selma
15 15 Ella Ewing, 7 14:11.2 Delta
16 Gracie Minnis, 8 14:15.8 Randolph Southern
17 16 Hayden Patterson, 8 14:16.7 Shenandoah
18 Makayla Minnis, 6 14:18.1 Randolph Southern
19 Adalynn Slick, 7 14:26.6 Randolph Southern
20 17 Alice Hawk, 6 14:32.5 Delta
21 18 Abigial Scholer 14:35.4 Yorktown
22 19 Callie Jones, 7 14:39.8 Yorktown
23 20 Maddie Reed 14:41.3 Yorktown
24 21 Avery White, 6 14:42.3 Delta
25 22 Audrey Bragg, 6 14:42.9 Selma
26 23 Gabby Sites, 6 14:43.3 Selma
27 24 Lyla Kunkler, 7 14:45.3 Jay County
28 25 Noelle Ernstberger, 7 14:46.7 Wes-Del
29 26 Olivia Beach, 7 15:02.3 Shenandoah
30 27 Maria Laux, 6 15:02.5 Jay County
31 Kobe Vance, 7 15:03.8 Driver
32 28 Myah Mitchell, 6 15:04.6 Selma
33 29 Auden Turner 15:05.0 Yorktown
34 30 Allison Fulton, 5 15:07.9 Wes-Del
35 31 Payton Brown, 5 15:09.0 Daleville
36 Kendall Turner, 8 15:10.2 Yorktown
37 Abby Campbell, 7 15:11.3 Cowan
38 Sophie Minnis, 7 15:28.0 Randolph Southern
39 32 Brennigan Mabie, 8 15:33.0 Shenandoah
40 33 Abby Winchester, 8 15:35.0 Madison-Grant
41 34 Olivia Hinesley, 8 15:38.7 Shenandoah



42 Skye Hellis, 8 15:38.9 Yorktown
43 Lilly Long, 7 15:53.3 Muncie Burris
44 Thia Gipson, 6 15:57.5 Muncie Burris
45 Anna Scholtes 15:58.2 Yorktown
46 35 Alexis Todd, 5 16:10.7 Madison-Grant
47 Amy Wheeler, 7 16:24.3 Muncie Burris
48 36 Lola Martin, 7 16:25.7 Delta
49 37 Arionna Segraves, 6 16:32.2 Delta
50 Katelyn Stephan, 6 16:35.9 Driver
51 38 Adalyn Cummins, 7 16:45.4 Selma
52 39 Amelia Williams, 5 16:45.7 Madison-Grant
53 Trinity Polzin, 8 16:56.0 Delta
54 40 Khloe Knew, 5 16:56.7 Wes-Del
55 41 Khloe Wood, 7 16:57.7 Shenandoah
56 Emaly Koebcke, 8 17:00.1 Delta
57 42 Ella Brand, 5 17:19.9 Daleville
58 43 Jayleigh Smith, 8 17:36.2 Daleville
59 44 Arianna Mills, 8 17:48.8 Madison-Grant
60 45 Kinley Murray, 5 18:04.0 Daleville
61 46 Georgia Mitchell, 8 18:13.7 Madison-Grant
62 47 Spencer Markley, 5 18:19.3 Wes-Del
63 48 Ava Miller, 5 18:26.0 Wes-Del
64 Meadow Clark, 8 18:28.9 Madison-Grant
65 49 Avery Carman, 6 18:31.7 Selma
66 50 Taylor Felton, 6 18:38.9 Selma
67 Kendall Patterson, 7 18:53.3 Driver
68 Addie Huffman, 5 18:55.7 Wes-Del
69 Lilly Kirklin, 6 19:01.5 Selma
70 jordan Feltis, 7 19:04.6 Driver
71 Kenadee Coffey, 7 19:07.4 Cowan
72 Aubrey Davis, 7 19:14.6 Cowan
73 Olivia Chatwin, 7 19:16.1 Muncie Burris
74 51 Hannah Patton, 6 19:44.0 Daleville
75 52 Jensen Murray, 7 20:11.3 Daleville
76 Cali Baggerly, 6 20:39.0 Selma
77 Alaina King, 5 20:59.9 Madison-Grant
78 53 Adalyn Short, 5 23:49.7 Daleville


